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Blue Raider Basketball

Date

11/15/2021

11/18/2021

11/20/2021

11/20/2021

(Girls)

12/3/2021

12/7/2021

12/10/2021

12/11/2021

12/14/2021

12/17/2021

12/28/2021

12/29/2021

12/30/2021

12/27-12/31

1/4/2022

1/6/2022

Schedule 2021-2022

Location/
Time

3:30 and 5:00
EST

Away
TBA

Home 7:30

1/22-11/24 (Boys @ Alcoa HS (TN) TBA

11/26 and 11/27 = @ Bradley Central
BA

T

Away GJV-3:
30 BJV-4:30 GV-6:
00 BV-7:30

Home GJV-3:
30 BJV-4:30 GV-6:
00 BV-7:30

Away BJV-5:
00 GV-6:30 BV-8:
oo

Away GJV-1:
00 GV-2:30

Away BJV-4:
30 GV-6:00 BV-7:
30

Home JV-5:
30 BV-7:00

TBA

TBA

TBA

Greenville, TN

Away GJV-
4:30 GV-6:00 BV-7:
30

Away BJV-4:
30 GV-6:00 BV-7:
30

Opponent
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Ooltewah

Walker Valley

McMinn
County

Oak Ridge

Bradley
Central

Red Bank

Rhea County

Howard

Ooltewah

Walker Valley

Tullahoma

McMinn
County

Webb

District
Tournament

Region
Tournament

Sectionals

Girls State
Tournament

Boys State
Tournament

Assistants: Dawn Barger

Cleveland High School 850 Raider Drive, Cleveland TN, 37312

Phone: (423)478-1113

FAX: (423)559-1560

Date

1/7/2022

1/11/2022

1/14/2022

1/15/2022

1/18/2022

1/20/2022

1/21/2022

1/25/2022

2/1/2022

2/4/2022

2/5/2022

2/8/2022

2/15/2022

2/16

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Head Boys Basketball Coach: Reggie Tucker

Assistants: Josiah Vacheresse, Chuck Condo,
Head Girls Basketball Coach: Tony Williams

Location/
Time

Home GJV-3:
30 BJV-4:30 GV-6:
00 BV-7:30

Home GJV-3:
30BJV-4:30 GV-6:
00 BV-7:30

Away GJIV-3:
30BJV-4:30 GV-6:
00 BV-7:30

Home GJV-3:
30 BJV-4:30 GV-6:00
BV-7:30

Home GJV-3:
30BJV-4:30 GV-6:
00 BV-7:30

Home BJV-4:
30 GV-6:00 BV-7:30

Away GJV-3:
30 BJV-4:30 GV-6:
00 BV-7:30

Home BJV-4:
30 GV-6:00 BV-7:
30

Away BJV-4:
30 GV-6:00 BV-7:
30

Away GJV-3:
30 BJV-4:30 GV-6:
00 BV-7:30

Home GJIV-4:
00 BJV-5:00 GV-
6:00 BV-7:30

Home GJIV-3:
30BJV-4:30 GV-6:
00 BV-7:30

Home GJV-3:
15 BJV-4:30 GV-6:00
BV-7:30

TBA

TBA

Location/Time/
TBA

Murfressboro,
™

Murfressboro,
™





