

Blue Raider Basketball Schedule 2021-2022

Opponent		Date	Location/ Time	Opponent		Date	Location/ Time
Hall of Fame Girls	Riverdale	11/15/2021	3:30 and 5:00 EST	Ooltewah		1/7/2022	Home GJV-3: 30 BJV-4:30 GV-6 00 BV-7:30
Hall of Fame Boys	Concord Christian	11/18/2021	Away		Walker Valley	1/11/2022	Home GJV-; 30 BJV-4:30 GV- 00 BV-7:30
Hall of Fame Saturday	Girls (Home) EH, Stewart's Creek,	11/20/2021	TBA		McMinn County	1/14/2022	Away GJV- 30 BJV-4:30 GV- 00 BV-7:30
Hall of Fame Saturday	Boys Cumberland Co.	11/20/2021	Home 7:30		Oak Ridge	1/15/2022	Home GJV- 30 BJV-4:30 GV-6:0 BV-7:30
ROLLING THE ROLLIN	Alcoa HS Thanksgiving Tournament	1/22-11/24 (Boys)	@ Alcoa HS (TN) TBA		Bradley Central	1/18/2022	Home GJV- 30 BJV-4:30 GV- 00 BV-7:30
ROLLING THE ROLLIN	La Quinta Inn Thanksgiving Invitational	11/26 and 11/27 (Girls)	@ Bradley Central TBA	SER!	Red Bank	1/20/2022	Home BJV- 30 GV-6:00 BV-7:3
	Bradley Central	12/3/2021	Away GJV-3: 30 BJV-4:30 GV-6: 00 BV-7:30		Rhea County	1/21/2022	Away GJV- 30 BJV-4:30 GV- 00 BV-7:30
	Rhea County	12/7/2021	Home GJV-3: 30 BJV-4:30 GV-6: 00 BV-7:30	HOWARD	Howard	1/25/2022	Home BJV- 30 GV-6:00 BV-
HOWARD	Howard	12/10/2021	Away BJV-5: 00 GV-6:30 BV-8: 00		Ooltewah	2/1/2022	Away BJV- 30 GV-6:00 BV-
	Knox Catholic (Girls)	12/11/2021	Away GJV-1: 00 GV-2:30		Walker Valley	2/4/2022	Away GJV- 30 BJV-4:30 GV- 00 BV-7:30
	Oak Ridge	12/14/2021	Away BJV-4: 30 GV-6:00 BV-7: 30		Tullahoma	2/5/2022	Home GJV- 00 BJV-5:00 GV 6:00 BV-7:30
	Tyner (Boys)	12/17/2021	Home JV-5: 30 BV-7:00		McMinn County	2/8/2022	Home GJV- 30 BJV-4:30 GV- 00 BV-7:30
8	BSN Classic	12/28/2021	TBA		Webb	2/15/2022	Home GJV- 15 BJV-4:30 GV-6:0 BV-7:30
H	BSN Classic	12/29/2021	TBA	TSSAA	District Tournament	2/16	ТВА
H	BSN Classic	12/30/2021	TBA	TSSAA	Region Tournament	ТВА	ТВА
Andrew Johnson Bank ADIES (LASSIC	Andrew Johnson Bank Classic	12/27-12/31	Greenville, TN	TSSAA	Sectionals	TBA	Location/Time TBA
F	Farragut	1/4/2022	Away GJV- 4:30 GV-6:00 BV-7: 30	TSSAA	Girls State Tournament	TBA	Murfressboro TN
	Tullahoma	1/6/2022	Away BJV-4: 30 GV-6:00 BV-7: 30	TSSAA	Boys State Tournament	TBA	Murfressboro TN
All distric	t games are	denoted wit	h bold print.				
Principal: Autumn O'Bryan				Head Boys Ba	Head Boys Basketball Coach: Reggie Tucker		
Athletic Direct : Karen Hall				·	Assistants: Josiah Vacheresse, Chuck Condo,		
1					Head Girls Basketball Coach: Tony Williams		
Revised 10/11/21				Assistants: Dav	Assistants: Dawn Barger		
		Clevelar	nd High School 850 Ra	ider Drive, Cleveland	TN, 37312		